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* J%M: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (FHLEF)

« A . 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (iR B4 80Km)
PAKMED:

* 44> 10/100/1000M [ 3 ¥ 32 e 22 11

* ¥ IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
o B 10/100/1000 M 3&E
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« TAEEJE: 0C ~ 50C

« WAFIRSE: -40C ~ +70°C
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5 pietas O IR ES R D% HWCR B e B
(Q5144-SSC-20 B SC 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
(Q5144-SSC-40 B SC 1310/1550nm =-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
(Q5144-SSC-60 B SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
(Q5144-SSC-80 B SC 1490/1550nm =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km

S FE AR iR
GQ5144-SSC-20 Z B AFIRR 3 —Y6PYEE 10/100/1000M HAFFALT SC 20KM
GQ5144-SSC-40 Z B LFIROR 3 —Y6PYEE 10/100/1000M HAFFALT SC 40KM
GQ5144-SSC-60 Z B AFIRR 3 —Y6PYEE 10/100/1000M HAFFALT SC 60KM
GQ5144-SSC-80 Z B FDRAFIOR A —EPYEE 10/100/1000M HLAR HLZF SC 8OKM
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